RIVER restaurant




Soup of the Day £2.95
Served with a slice of bread and butter

Garlic Bread £2.30
Grilled garlic bread

Hot Prawns £3.95
Hot king prawns with sweet chilli sauce. Our hot prawns are in

a delicious lighter coating from the market leading supplier
Battered Mushrooms £3.95

Our battered mushroom are served with garlic
mayonnaise and barbecue sauce

STARTERS

MAIN COURSES

All our dishes are served with chips, made from locally grown potatoes, prepared on the premises and
freshly fried. A mixed salad is available as an alternative or you can have half salad & half chips

FIcy

Cod Regular £9.05 / Large £11.05

A mouth watering fillet of cod, fried in our delicious crispy golden
batter served with a wedge of lemon

Haddock £11.05

A succulent piece of haddock, fried in crispy golden batter served
with a wedge of lemon. (Served with skin on, please ask if you
want it removed)

Plaice £9.95
Fried plaice in a crispy golden batter, served with a wedge of lemon
Lemon Sole £11.60
Lemon sole fried in a crispy golden batter, served with a wedge

of lemon

Quality Whole Tail Scampi £9.20
Eight pieces of crunch scampi, served with a wedge of lemon
Fishcake £5.90
The Boundary’s own deliciously fried fishcake served with

a wedge of lemon

Peri Peri Prawns £9.60

Served with a tasty sweet chilli sauce

SEE OUR SPECIALS BROARD
FOR OTHER FISY

Please ask a member of staff for sauces

GLUTEN FREE FISH & CHIPS

Available All Day Monday To Wednesday

UIGYTER SIDE

All our lighter side meals come with our new lighter coating from
the market leading supplier

Cod Regular £9.05 / Large £11.05
Plaice £9.95
Haddock £11.05
8 King Prawns £9.50

Served with a delicious sweet chillie sauce

Chicken Goujons £7.80

Served with garlic mayonnaise and barbecue sauce

Other fish available in the lighterside batter

Kentucky Style Chicken Wings £4.50
Served with a barbecue sauce dip
Whitebait £3.95
Served with tartare sauce
Tempura Prawns £3.95
Bubbly coated tempura prawns served with sweet chilli sauce
Potato Skins £3.60
Served with sour cream or barbecue sauce
Southern Fried Chicken Strips £4.20
Served with barbecue dip
Pork Sausages £6.95
Two tasty Grasmere Lincolnshire sausages
Gammon Steak £10.05
80z locally sourced Gammon Steak grilled to perfection.
Served with pineapple.
Sirloin Steak £16.95
8oz Sirloin Steak cooked to your liking. Served with three beer
battered onion rings.
1/2 Rack of Baby Back Ribs £9.60
With barbecue or Jack Daniel’s sauce
Full Rack of Baby Back Ribs £16.05
With barbecue or Jack Daniel’s sauce
Beef Burger £7.60
60z Burger - 100% Aberdeen Angus Beef. Served in a seeded bun.
Add cheese for 20p
Half a Delicious Grilled Chicken £9.70
(Breast & Wing)
Peri Peri Butterfly Chicken £8.05
(Medium Hot)

CHICKEN & SAUSAGES

Southern Fried Chicken Dinner

2 PIECE £8.35 3 PIECE £9.60

‘Lip Lickin’ good southern fried chicken

Chicken Nuggets

Large pieces of chicken breast in a crunchy coating

Spicy Chicken Burger

Hot and spicy chicken breast served in a seeded bun.

Chicken Burger

Fillet of chicken breast served in a seeded bun.

Jumbo Sausage
One tasty jumbo pork sausage cooked to perfection
either in a crispy batter or plain.

Saveloy Sausage
One jumbo saveloy sausage.

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.70

£5.70




— VEGE T#E'&N OPTIONS —

Vegetarian Sausages Q
Two tasty Quorn Sausages

Vegetable Burger Q@
Burger filled with tasty vegetables served in a seeded bun
Add cheese for 20p.

Cheese & Onion Pasty Q@

Puff Pastry, deep filled with succulent cheddar cheese and
finally diced onion.

PIES

Steak Pie

Bite-sized pieces of steak in delicious gravy.

Chicken and Mushroom Pie
Chunks of chicken and mushrooms in a creamy sauce.

Beef and Onion Pie
Tasty minced beef with onions in a delicious gravy.

Cornish Pasty
Traditional Cornish Pasty.

SALADS
Chicken Salad

Grilled chicken breast strips with a mixed salad

Prawn Salad
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce mixed salad

— EMTRAS

Jacket Potato @
Following toppings and garnish
Cheese é

Baked Beans @

Coleslaw @

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

Chips O

Six Beer Battered Onion Rings Q
Cheese Bites Choice of 3 Flavours @
Side Salad @

Mushy or Garden Peas ©Q

Curry Sauce

Baked Beans O

Gravy

All Pickles ©
Gherkin, pickled egg or pickled onion

Coleslaw

Bread and Butter
@ Suitable for Vegetarians

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£4.05

£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£1.50

£2.70
£2.75
£2.95
£2.50
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05

£1.05
£0.60

CHIDREN'S MENU AVANARLE

DESSERTS & COFFEE

Ask a member of staff for the Dessert & Coffee Menu
or look for your favourite on the Specials Board

WINES

Coke Zero W

Diet Coke

Schweppes Lemonade
Fanta Orange

Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

Coca Cola (330ml Bottle)
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade
Belvoir Elderflower

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Milkshake
Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana or Raspberry

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cold Milk
Pot of Tea

Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea
or Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolate

LAGER
Stella Artois (500ml)
Fosters (500ml)

BITTER
Boddington’s (440ml)
John Smiths (440ml)

CIDERS
Magners Original / Magners Pear (568ml)

SPIRITS

Bacardi

Martini

Archers

Malibu

Vodka

Jack Daniels
Gordon’s Gin

Bell’s Whisky
Courvoisier Brandy

Regular
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio £3.95

Chardonna £3.95

House White £3.45

RED WINE

Carbernet Sauvignon £3.95

Merlot £3.95

House Red £3.45

ROSE WINE £3.95

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco 20c Bottle
75¢ Bottle

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.80
£1.80
£1.90
£2.65
£2.65
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.45
£1.90

£1.35
£1.35
£1.15
£1.55
£1.85

£1.70

£3.90
£3.90

£3.90
£3.90

£4.15

Large

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Glass (175ml) Bottle

£12.95
£12.95
£11.50

£12.95
£12.95
£11.50

£12.70

£6.50
£16.70
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2 K1DS
UNDER 10¥RS
EAT FREE

In The Restaurant
on Saturdays
with one adult

buying a main meal

Winners
in the
Deeping
Business
Awards
2016, 2017,
2018, 2019

FREE



